(800) 633-3080 Page 1 of 1
W3T574412 Rev C
Tech Note 305
BIOPURE HX2® DRIVE MOTOR REPLACEMENT
As part of our commitment to continual product improvement, we have updated the drive motors
on the BioPure HX2 reverse osmosis machine. These new drive motors are equally reliable and
will provide improved efficiency while still delivering proper operation. This change starts with
serial number BM16-067. However, the new drive motors are equivalent and can be used on
existing BioPure HX2 devices as direct replacement on those machines that have the older drive
motors.
Ordering Information
For ordering purposes, the following table identifies the replacement part numbers as required:
BioPure HX2 is a trademark of Evoqua Water Technologies LLC, its subsidiaries or affiliates in some countries.
NEW
P/N
OLD
P/N NEW DESCRIPTION VOLTAGE
W2T921212 3032838 DRIVE,MOTOR,208VAC,3.7KW,17.5A,3PH,5HP 208V/60HZ
W2T921211 3032839 DRIVE,MOTOR,208VAC,5.5KW,24A,3PH,7.5HP 208V/60HZ
W2T921210 3032840 DRIVE,MOTOR,460VAC,3.7KW,8.7A,3PH,5HP 460V/60HZ
W2T921209 3032841 DRIVE,MOTOR,460VAC,5.5KW,13A,3PH,7.5HP 460V/60HZ
W2T921207 3032844 DRIVE,MOTOR,575VAC,4KW,6.6A,3PH,5HP 575V/60HZ
W2T921208 3032845 DRIVE,MOTOR,575VAC,5.5KW,9.9A,3PH,7.5HP 575V/60HZ